41
LCD screen
External control
socket
External current
measurement
socket
Control buttons

42
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
GL-1000 Constant current electronic DC load tester
Specifications
Part No. DC Voltage
Range
DC Current
Range
(Amps)
Dimensions
L x W x H
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
SBS-4830S
20-40 Vdc 0-150A
26 x 9 x 16 40
40-60 Vdc 0-300A
SBS-1110S 90-150 Vdc 0-100A 25 x 9 x 15 44
SBS-1230S 90-150 Vdc 0-300A 36 x 9 x 25 110
SBS-2206S 190-265 Vdc 0-60A 26 x 9 x 16 40
SBS-2415S 196-300 Vdc 0-150A 36 x 9 x 25 110
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-4830S 24/48 Vdc 0-150Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-1110S 125 Vdc 0-100Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-1230S 125 Vdc 0-300Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-2206S 250 Vdc 0-60Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-2415S 250 Vdc 0-150Amp Constant Current Load Bank
GL-1000 Includes
 • AC power cord
 • Instruction manual
The SBS GL-1000 is a great tester for single cells or lower ampere hour battery systems up to 64 Vdc. Units can be operated in